
Baltic Sea Championships  10.3.2018  Orimattila   M21-60
Competitors: 9

1
9. Jens PULKKA, FIN/Vantaan Jukara (1.kyu)

2

5. Ivan PETROV, RUS/SSHOR N1 (1.dan)

3

3. Omer GAT, ISR/Team Israel (1.dan)

4

7. Thomas RÖNKKÖ, FIN/Orimattilan JS (1.dan)

5

2. Turpal DJOUKAEV, FIN/Hämeenlinnan JS (1.kyu)

6

6. Akraman PARCHIEV, RUS/SSHOR N1 (1.dan)

7

4. Talkhigov MAGOMED, RUS/Tosno (1.dan)

12. Nehoray AVRAHAM, ISR/Team Israel (1.dan)11 - 00

8
16. Juuso HANNULA, FIN/Kirkkonummen JS (1.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Thomas RÖNKKÖ, FIN/Orimattilan JS

Akraman PARCHIEV, RUS/SSHOR N1

Juuso HANNULA, FIN/Kirkkonummen JS

Turpal DJOUKAEV, FIN/Hämeenlinnan JS

Omer GAT, ISR/Team Israel

Ivan PETROV, RUS/SSHOR N1

Jens PULKKA, FIN/Vantaan Jukara

Talkhigov MAGOMED, RUS/Tosno


